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Dist Prev Type Note Next

0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.0 0.0 L onto Archer Rd 0.1

0.1 0.1 R onto Old McHenry Rd 2.3

2.4 2.3 R onto Patricia Dr 0.2

2.6 0.2 R onto Pamela Ct 0.3

2.8 0.3 R onto Eleanor Dr 0.5

3.3 0.5 L onto N Krueger Rd 0.2

3.5 0.2 R onto Farmwood Dr 0.5

4.0 0.5 R onto Gilmer Rd 0.1

4.2 0.1 L onto N Diamond Lake Rd 1.5

5.6 1.5 L onto Indian Creek Rd 2.0

5.6 miles.  +137/-132 feet

Dist Prev Type Note Next

7.7 2.0 Slight R onto N Gilmer Rd 3.2

10.8 3.2 R onto N Fremont Center Rd 1.8

12.6 1.8 L onto W Erhart Rd 1.6

14.2 1.6 Sharp R onto N Gilmer Rd 2.8

16.9 2.8 L onto N Callahan Rd 2.0

18.9 2.0 Continue onto N Old Rand Rd 1.0

19.9 1.0 Continue onto Main St 1.7

21.6 1.7 Continue onto Old Rand Rd 0.4

22.0 0.4 Continue onto W Lake Shore Dr 0.5

22.5 0.5 Continue onto N Knollwood Dr 0.4

22.9 0.4 L onto Timberlake Dr 0.2

17.2 miles.  +439/-436 feet

Dist Prev Type Note Next

23.1 0.2 R onto Maplewood Dr 0.7

23.8 0.7 R onto Indian Trail Rd 1.0

24.8 1.0 R onto IL-59 N 0.3

25.1 0.3 L onto Cty V45/Roberts Rd 1.1

26.2 1.1 At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit

onto River Rd

1.7

27.9 1.7 Continue onto N Kelsey Rd 2.7

30.6 2.7 Continue onto Plum Tree Rd 0.4

31.0 0.4 L onto Ridge Rd 1.2

32.3 1.2 L onto Oak Knoll Rd 0.7

33.0 0.7 L onto N Buckley Rd 0.8

33.8 0.8 R onto W Cuba Rd 0.5

10.9 miles.  +268/-337 feet

Dist Prev Type Note Next

34.3 0.5 Slight L onto W Flynn Creek Dr 1.2

35.5 1.2 R onto N Harbor Dr 0.5

36.1 0.5 L onto W Cuba Rd 5.4

41.5 5.4 L onto Cty V62/N Quentin Rd 0.3

41.8 0.3 R onto E Cuba Rd 2.7

44.5 2.7 R onto Old McHenry Rd 0.6

45.1 0.6 L onto Archer Rd 0.1

45.1 0.1 R 0.0

45.2 0.0 End of route 0.0

11.4 miles.  +294/-345 feet


